Time table for Saemaul Training 2024

1st Day(12.18) Wed

(2024. 12. 18. ~ 12. 20.)

2nd Day(12.19) Thur

3rd Day(12.20) Fri

06:00

07:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:.00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

Wake up

Wake up

Morning Exercise

Morning Exercise

Breakfast

Breakfast

Lecture®
Case Studies and
Approaches in
International Development
Cooperation

(Prof. Jeon, Onri)

Presentation Action Plan

Evaluation

Registration, Lunch

Saemaul Museum Tour

Prepare Closing Ceremony

Orientation

Closing Ceremony

Saemaul Undong
Introductory Video

Prepare Opening Ceremony

Opening Ceremony

Lunch
Lunch
Lecture® Denartur
Saemaul Undong in cparture
Korea

(Prof. Kim, Junkyung)

Lecture®
Saemaul Undong &
Regional development
policy
(Prof. Park, Jongdae)

Mini Olympics

Rest

Dinner

Dinner

Group Discussionl

Group Discussion2

Rest

Rest

06:00

07:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00




